
No Name Contact Details Email Date of Claim 

received

Security 

Interest

Amount 

Claimed

Admitted CoC 

%

Remarks

1 Oriclean (P) Ltd Bandalo, Kotasahi Tangi, 

Cuttack 754022

oricleanctc22@yahoo.co.in 18-Aug-23 None 2,01,43,497 2,01,43,497 62% Admitted

2 Brahmaputra Tele 

Productions (P) Ltd

Gorchuk, NH 37, Guwahati 

781005, Assam

accounts@dy365.in 19-Aug-23 None 1,23,13,957 1,23,19,957 38% Admitted

3 Ankit Gupta House No 19, Kuti Kunj, 

Krishna Nagar, Chatribari, 

Guwahati 781001

accounts@dy365.in 21-Aug-23 None 77,59,718 0 0% More 

details 

requested

4 Brahmaputra Wire 

Products

13th Mile, Tamulikuchi, Dist 

Ribhoi, Byrnihat 793101, 

Meghalaya

accounts@dy365.in 21-Aug-23 None 4,04,27,511 0 0% More 

details 

requested

5 0%

6 0%

7 0%

Total 8,06,44,683 3,24,63,454 100%

1

2

3

4

5

Total 0 0

Claims of G R Polyfilm (P) Ltd Updated as on 21 Aug 23

Financial Creditors

Operational Creditors


